Jeseniji kup Subotice 2016

Subotica , 24/9/2016

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

"Feniks", Sombor

Gold 5. Men, 200m Freestyle 12 - 13 years BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 2:18.44
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 years and older REPMAN, Patricia 00 29.86
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 years and older KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 1:07.13
4. Women, 100m Medley 15 years and older KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 1:11.25

Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 12 - 13 years BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 29.28
1. Men, 50m Freestyle 10 - 11 years POPOVIC, Nikola 05 31.91
5. Men, 200m Freestyle 10 - 11 years DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 2:33.94
9. Men, 100m Breaststroke 10 - 11 years MERKL, Miljan 05 1:39.23
11. Men, 100m Butterfly 12 - 13 years BUKALOQV, Nemanja 03 1:13.84
11. Men, 100m Butterfly 10 - 11 years DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 1:34.87
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 years and older REPMAN, Barbara 00 32.81
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 11 - 12 years BOGISIC, Sonja 04 31.79
6. Women, 200m Freestyle 15 years and older REPMAN, Patricia 00 2:25.34
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 11 - 12 years BOGISIC, Sonja 04 1:19.92
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 1:32.04
4. Women, 100m Medley 15 years and older REPMAN, Patricia 00 1:18.79
4. Women, 100m Medley 11 - 12 years BOGISIC, Sonja 04 1:23.14
14. Women, 200m Medley 15 years and older KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 2:34.73

Bronze 5. Men, 200m Freestyle 10 - 11 years POPOVIC, Nikola 05 2:33.97
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 13 - 14 years ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 32.62
6. Women, 200m Freestyle 15 years and older REPMAN, Barbara 00 2:37.54
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 1:31.79

PK ,,Barakuda"

Bronze 9. Men, 100m Breaststroke 9 years and younger  JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 1:54.48

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

Gold 13. Men, 200m Medley 10 - 11 years BABIC, Filip 05 2:55.92
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 11 - 12 years BELOS, Andjela 05 1:23.35

Silver 7. Men, 100m Backstroke 10 - 11 years KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 1:28.75
8. Women, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years VESKOQV, Dejana 03 1:16.84

Bronze 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 11 - 12 years TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 32.50
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke 11 - 12 years BJELIC, Jana 04 1:28.96
4. Women, 100m Medley 13 - 14 years VESKOV, Dejana 03 1:19.60

Pk "Swim Star"

Gold 2. Women, 50m Freestyle 11 - 12 years KEKIC, Natasa 05 30.94
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 9 - 10 years KOBILAREYV, Aleksandra 06 35.55
6. Women, 200m Freestyle 11-12 years KEKIC, Natasa 05 2:22.90
14. Women, 200m Medley 11 - 12 years KEKIC, Natasa 05 2:45.27

Silver 6. Women, 200m Freestyle 9 -10 years KOBILAREYV, Aleksandra 06 2:51.56
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke 9 - 10 years KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 1:46.50

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

Gold 7. Men, 100m Backstroke 14 - 15 years RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 1:03.13
3. Men, 100m Medley 14 - 15 years RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 1:04.05

Silver 7. Men, 100m Backstroke 9 years and younger  SEKULIC, Stefan 07 1:41.43
13. Men, 200m Medley 14 - 15 years RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 2:19.92
12. Women, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years KATIC, Jovana 03 1:23.93

Bronze 9. Men, 100m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years KOLOVIC, Marko 02 1:14.90
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Jeseniji kup Subotice 2016
Subotica , 24/9/2016

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

Gold

Silver

Bronze

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

5. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

9. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Butterfly

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

3. Men, 100m Medley

13. Men, 200m Medley

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

6. Women, 200m Freestyle
6. Women, 200m Freestyle
6. Women, 200m Freestyle
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Butterfly
12. Women, 100m Butterfly
12. Women, 100m Butterfly
4. Women, 100m Medley

4. Women, 100m Medley

4. Women, 100m Medley

14. Women, 200m Medley
14. Women, 200m Medley
14. Women, 200m Medley

1. Men, 50m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
5. Men, 200m Freestyle

5. Men, 200m Freestyle

5. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

9. Men, 100m Breaststroke
3. Men, 100m Medley

3. Men, 100m Medley

13. Men, 200m Medley

13. Men, 200m Medley

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

6. Women, 200m Freestyle
6. Women, 200m Freestyle
12. Women, 100m Butterfly
4. Women, 100m Medley

4. Women, 100m Medley

14. Women, 200m Medley

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

5. Men, 200m Freestyle

9. Men, 100m Breaststroke
9. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Butterfly

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

3. Men, 100m Medley

13. Men, 200m Medley

13. Men, 200m Medley

6. Women, 200m Freestyle
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke
4. Women, 100m Medley

12 - 13 years

10 - 11 years

10 - 11 years

12 - 13 years

12 - 13 years

14 - 15 years

12 - 13 years

10 - 11 years

12 - 13 years

12 - 13 years

13 - 14 years

15 years and older
13 - 14 years

9 - 10 years

13 - 14 years

9 - 10 years

13 - 14 years
11-12 years

9 - 10 years

15 years and older
13 - 14 years

9 - 10 years

13 - 14 years
11-12 years

9 - 10 years

15 years and older
13 - 14 years

9 - 10 years

16 years and older
14 - 15 years

16 years and older
14 - 15 years

12 - 13 years

14 - 15 years

12 - 13 years

12 - 13 years

16 years and older
10 - 11 years

16 years and older
12 - 13 years

13 - 14 years

13 - 14 years

11- 12 years

9 - 10 years

13 - 14 years

9 - 10 years
11-12 years

16 years and older
14 - 15 years

12 - 13 years

14 - 15 years

12 - 13 years

10 - 11 years

12 - 13 years

10 - 11 years

12 - 13 years

14 - 15 years

12 - 13 years

13 - 14 years

11- 12 years

9 - 10 years

9 - 10 years

9 - 10 years

GENCEL, Andor
BARSI, Marko
BARSI, Marko
GENCEL, Andor
KOLTIN, Nikola
HAJAGOS, Adriel
TUTIC, Veljko
KNEZEVIC, Luka
KOLTIN, Nikola
KOLTIN, Nikola
KUJUNDZIC, Iva
DJURIC, Jovana
DER, Teodora
ROMIC, Vanja
EVETOVIC, Sara
KUTI, Lili
MEGADJA, Marta
ZUBELIC, Anja
ROMIC, Vanja
DJURIC, Jovana
EVETOVIC, Sara
BABIC, Tasa
KUJUNDZIC, Iva
CAJKAS, Petra
KUTI, Lili

DJURIC, Jovana
MEGADJA, Marta
ROMIC, Vanja
HUNJADI, Filip
HAJAGOS, Adriel
STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
VUKANIC, Vukasin
TUTIC, Veljko
VUKANIC, Vukasin
BEDIC, Andrej
TEPAVAC, Andrija
AKSIN, Nenad
BARSI, Marko
AKSIN, Nenad
GENCEL, Andor
DER, Teodora
KUJUNDZIC, Iva
ZUBELIC, Anja
KOVAC, Monika
DER, Teodora
KOVAC, Monika
ZUBELIC, Anja
STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
VUKANIC, Vukasin
BEDIC, Andrej
MIROSAVIC, Strahinja
SEBEK, Kristijan
JOVETIC, Veljko
TIMARAC, Lazar
TRBOVIC, Stefan
TEPAVAC, Andrija
HAJAGOS, Adriel
BEDIC, Andrej
EVETOVIC, Sara
CAJKAS, Petra
KESEJIC, Petra
PAROVIC, Jovana
PIVARCIK, Tamara

04
05
05
04
04
02
03
06
04
04
02
99
03
06
03
07
03
04
06
99
03
06
02
04
07
99
03
06
98
02
00
01
03
01
03
04
99
05
99
04
03
02
04
06
03
06
04
00
01
03
02
04
05
04
05
04
02
03
03
04
07
06
06

28.64

31.79
2:33.45
1:10.44
1:22.06
1.03.67
1:13.80
1:29.27
1:14.33
2:44.44

28.70
2:09.94
2:20.24
2:39.50
1:14.59
1:34.50
1:23.55
1:25.19
1:34.03
1:10.18
1:22.03
1:33.99
1:14.22
1:21.96
1:34.16
2:30.74
2:55.16
3:00.71

25.49

25.50
2:24.38
2:17.82
2:27.63
1:06.91
1:14.23
1:26.83
1.06.87
1:23.69
2:28.60
2:46.01

28.91
2:24.02
2:26.15
1:43.06
1:15.20
1:36.26
2:48.43

29.95

27.36

29.29
2:18.97
1:29.33
1:48.36
1:15.66
1:45.41
1:22.89
2:34.45
2:47.70
2:25.16
1:22.51
1:45.90
1:52.70
1:39.06
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Jeseniji kup Subotice 2016

Subotica , 24/9/2016

14. Women, 200m Medley

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Bronze 7. Men, 100m Backstroke

10. Women, 100m Breaststroke
Pvk Delfin Ada
Gold 9. Men, 100m Breaststroke

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Gold

[EEN

. Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 50m Freestyle

. Men, 200m Freestyle

. Men, 200m Freestyle

. Men, 100m Backstroke

Men, 100m Backstroke

. Men, 100m Breaststroke

. Men, 100m Breaststroke

. Men, 100m Breaststroke

11. Men, 100m Butterfly

3. Men, 100m Medley

3. Men, 100m Medley

13. Men, 200m Medley

13. Men, 200m Medley

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

8. Women, 100m Backstroke

8. Women, 100m Backstroke
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke
4. Women, 100m Medley

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

7. Men, 100m Backstroke

9. Men, 100m Breaststroke

9. Men, 100m Breaststroke
3
3
3

©OONNT PP

Silver

. Men, 100m Medley
. Men, 100m Medley
. Men, 100m Medley
13. Men, 200m Medley
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
8. Women, 100m Backstroke
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke
10. Women, 100m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Butterfly
4. Women, 100m Medley
14. Women, 200m Medley
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
5. Men, 200m Freestyle
7. Men, 100m Backstroke
7. Men, 100m Backstroke
11. Men, 100m Butterfly
3. Men, 100m Medley
3. Men, 100m Medley
3. Men, 100m Medley
13. Men, 200m Medley
. Women, 50m Freestyle
. Women, 50m Freestyle
. Women, 200m Freestyle
. Women, 200m Freestyle
. Women, 100m Backstroke
. Women, 100m Backstroke

Bronze

VOO ONN

11-12 years

10 - 11 years
8 years and younger

16 years and older

16 years and older
14 - 15 years

9 years and younger
16 years and older
14 - 15 years

10 - 11 years

9 years and younger
14 - 15 years

10 - 11 years

9 years and younger
16 years and older
10 - 11 years

9 years and younger
16 years and older
14 - 15 years

8 years and younger
11 - 12 years

8 years and younger
8 years and younger
8 years and younger
9 years and younger
16 years and older
14 - 15 years

9 years and younger
14 - 15 years

12 - 13 years

9 years and younger
10 - 11 years

9 - 10 years

8 years and younger
9 - 10 years

8 years and younger
11-12 years

8 years and younger
11 - 12 years

8 years and younger
9 - 10 years

10 - 11 years

9 years and younger
12 - 13 years

12 - 13 years

9 years and younger
16 years and older
14 - 15 years

10 - 11 years

9 years and younger
10 - 11 years

9 - 10 years

8 years and younger
11-12 years

9 - 10 years

13 - 14 years

8 years and younger

CAJKAS, Petra

TRAJKOVSKI, Aleksandar
STANCIC, Teodora

TOLDI, Miklos

UDICKI, Bojan
SAVIC, Novak
ODOVIC, Strahinja
SEKULOVIC, Sekul
SAVIC, Novak
DULAC, Milos
ODOVIC, Strahinja
FARKAS, Balaz
FARKAS, David
BORSOS, Boris
UDICKI, Bojan
DULAC, Milos
ODOVIC, Strahinja
SEKULOVIC, Sekul
SAVIC, Novak
KOSTIC, Masa
VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana
TOT, Silvia

KOSTIC, Masa
ZDRNJA, Teodora
TOHATI, Tamas
UDICKI, Miroslav
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
TOHATI, Tamas
FARKAS, Balaz
DULAC, Luka
BORSOS, Boris
DULAC, Milos
SKENDEROVIC, Anja
TOT, Silvia

MUT, Tea

KUTIC, Dalija
GRAHOVAC, Jelena
ZDRNJA, Teodora
VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana
KOSTIC, Masa
SKENDEROVIC, Anja
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
BORSOS, Boris
REPAS, Luka
REPAS, Luka
GRAHOVAC, Uros
SEKULOVIC, Sekul
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
MARTIC, Bojan
TOHATI, Tamas
MARTIC, Bojan

MUT, Tea

ZDRNJA, Teodora
IKIC, Jovana
SKENDEROVIC, Anja
SKENDEROVIC, Tea
SKENDEROVIC, Nadja

04  2:58.15
06  1:57.31
08 15558
00  1:19.85
93 23.82
01 24.84
08 35.29
97  1:56.90
01  1:57.78
05  1:22.21
08  1:34.03
01  1:10.39
06  1:36.22
07  1:40.80
93 55.13
05  1:22.14
08  1:30.14
97  2:20.14
01  2:15.48
08 37.91
05  1:19.81
08  1:.43.02
08  1:49.52
08  1:34.59
07 36.23
93 59.51
02  1:14.32
07  1:53.29
01  1:07.81
04  1:16.50
07  1:32.90
05  2:56.21
06 36.06
08 39.18
06  1:36.66
08  1:46.25
04  1:28.34
08  1:52.28
05  1:31.86
08  1:36.48
06  3:17.87
06 33.19
07 36.69
04  2:30.77
04  1:19.09
09  1:.43.01
97  1:00.70
02  1:10.65
05  1:24.18
07  1:38.67
05  3:04.72
06 37.82
08 39.92
04  2:35.28
06  2:53.33
02  1:20.41
08  1.48.84
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Jeseniji kup Subotice 2016

Subotica , 24/9/2016

12. Women, 100m Butterfly
4. Women, 100m Medley
4. Women, 100m Medley

Vardar Skoplje

Gold 7. Men, 100m Backstroke
3. Men, 100m Medley
Silver 11. Men, 100m Butterfly

11-12 years
11-12 years
8 years and younger

16 years and older
16 years and older
16 years and older

TOHATI, Regina
GRAHOVAC, Jelena
TOT, Silvia

GORAZD, Chepishevski
GORAZD, Chepishevski
GORAZD, Chepishevski

04
04
08

93
93
93

1:35.47
1:23.26
1:40.81

57.71
1:02.98
59.23
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